Central Executive Committee Elections 2024 – Women Reserve Seat Nomination Form

	Member Company Name	Authorized Representative Name
Candidate		
Proposer		
Seconder		
hereby consent to run for elect	tion for becoming a member of the Central Exec consent to perform all duties as a member of	cutive Committee of P@SHA on women reserve seat, and if electhe Central Executive Committee.
Name of the Person	Company Stamp	Signature of Candidate
I, hereby propose as a car	⊣ ndidate for being elected as a member of Centra	al Executive Committee of P@SHA on Women Reserve Seat
Name of the Person	Company Stamp	Signature of Proposer
i, nereby second as a car	ididate for being elected as a member of Centra	al Executive Committee of P@SHA on Women Reserve Seat
Name of the Person	Company Stamp	Signature of Seconder
	For Use of P@SHA Sec	retariat only
Date Received		
Scrutiny Completed		
Approved (Yes/ No)		
Reasons		

Instructions to fill the Nomination Form

- 1. Write company name and Authorized Representative Name of the;
 - a. Candidate
 - b. Proposer
 - c. Seconder
- 2. Print the Nomination Form
- The Candidate, Proposer and Seconder should sign the form and affix the Company stamps of their companies.
- The envelope containing the nomination forms must be marked as "Confidential – Women Reserve Seat Nomination Form for Central Executive Committee 2024"
- The physical nomination forms must reach P@SHA Secretariat office before 18:00 Hrs on Oct 15, 2024. This is a mandatory requirement.
- 6. The completed Nomination Form should be sent to the following address:

Nadeem Aslam Malik

Secretary-General

P@SHA Secretariat,

Daftarkhwan Vanguard, 5-A, Constitution Ave,

F-5/1, F-5, Islamabad, Pakistan

Tel: +92-51-8736624 | +92-51-8736625

